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Pioneer St

I-205
134th

78th St

SR 14

Marine Drive
Columbia R

Lombard St

I-405

I-84

Fourth Plain

Speed Profiles: 5 a.m. to 9 p.m.
2030 Supplemental Bridge Alternatives 4 and 5, Southbound

Lombard
EB ON

Victory
Blvd ON

Mill Plain OFF

Going St ON

Alberta
St ON

Morrison St OFF

Source: CRC Traffic Technical Report 2008.

LEGEND
0-10 MPH
10-20 MPH
20-30 MPH
30-40 MPH
40-50 MPH
>50 MPH


